Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 6
18.05.2024 - 11:08

Women, 200m Medley

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2024

Rank

13 - 14 years

apwNPRE

GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa
HODZIC, Masa
VUKCEVIC, Nadja
VUCINIC, Jasna
BELJUREVIC, Teodora

15 - 18 years

COROVIC, Katarina
JORGIC, Andrea
LISING, Maja

STANCIC, Teodora
MIRKOVIC, Danica
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica

COROVIC, Katarina
JORGIC, Andrea
LISING, Maja

STANCIC, Teodora
MIRKOVIC, Danica
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
PAJIC, Dunja
GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa
HODZIC, Masa
MIHAILOVIC, Vera

. VUKCEVIC, Nadja
. VUCINIC, Jasna

BELJUREVIC, Teodora

. VALIJIC, Tara

POPOVIC MASA,
DAMNJANOVIC, Masa

YB

10
10
10
11
10

08
08
06
08
09
09

08
08
06
08
09
09
12
10
10
12
10
11
10
12
13
13

Pvk Buducnost
BPK

Pvk Buducnost
Pvk Buducnost
Panta Rei

Usce

Usce

BPK

Velika Kikinda
Partizan

Srem, SM

Usce

Usce

BPK

Velika Kikinda
Partizan

Srem, SM
Crvena Zvezda
Pvk Buducnost
BPK

Crvena Zvezda
Pvk Buducnost
Pvk Buducnost
Panta Rei
Usce

Plavi Talas
Crvena Zvezda

Time

2:50.50
2:54.29
2:56.61
2:58.11
2:59.46

2:34.92
2:35.24
2:37.13
2:39.42
2:44.34
2:47.70

2:34.92
2:35.24
2:37.13
2:39.42
2:44.34
2:47.70
2:48.73
2:50.50
2:54.29
2:55.54
2:56.61
2:58.11
2:59.46
3:15.23
3:29.75
3:41.30

Pts

404
378
364
355
347

539
536
517
495
451
425

539
536
517
495
451
425
417
404
378
370
364
355
347
269
217
185
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TTOOO0O00O000

50m

36.28
37.25
36.74
38.28
40.82

33.93
33.19
33.28
33.87
36.84
35.25

33.93
33.19
33.28
33.87
36.84
35.25
36.33
36.28
37.25
35.78
36.74
38.28
40.82
48.03
47.51
55.26

100m

43.93
46.60
49.01
48.41
46.29

39.53
40.24
40.87
43.47
39.69
46.05

39.53
40.24
40.87
43.47
39.69
46.05
44.50
43.93
46.60
49.05
49.01
48.41
46.29
46.07
55.81
56.40

150m

52.10
51.42
51.19
50.68
50.75

50.13
a47.77
48.04
46.77
51.32
49.47

50.13
47.77
48.04
46.77
51.32
49.47
49.75
52.10
51.42
49.13
51.19
50.68
50.75
56.53
58.39

1:03.33

200m

38.19
39.02
39.67
40.74
41.60

31.33
34.04
34.94
35.31
36.49
36.93

31.33
34.04
34.94
35.31
36.49
36.93
38.15
38.19
39.02
41.58
39.67
40.74
41.60
44.60
48.04
46.31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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